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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: Oxygen sensor


Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 3 August 2022 at 10:45
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed
<aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please can you organise a proforma invoice for Brici.

Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Bogdan Brici <bogdan.brici@neopuls.ro>

Date: Wed, 3 Aug 2022 at 10:30

Subject: Re: Oxygen sensor

To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>


Hi Ryan,

Please send me proforma invoice for 3 sensors.

Best regards,


Brici Bogdan

GM Abb Neopuls

www.neopuls.ro

+40727335170

joi, 28 iul. 2022, 16:07 Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> a scris:

Hi Brici Bogdan


I am very well, thank you. I hope you're too.


The sensors you require are the R-47V - 0110047 = EUR €55.20 each EXW
Available from stock.


Best regards
Ryan


Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 



On Thu, 28 Jul 2022 at 12:53, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
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---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Bogdan Brici <bogdan.brici@neopuls.ro>

Date: Thu, 28 Jul 2022 at 12:52

Subject: Oxygen sensor

To: Viamed Ltd. <sales@viamed.co.uk>





Dear Ryan,


Hope you are well.

Can you help us with qoute for 3 oxygen sensors for Acutronic Fabian?







Best regards,



Brici Bogdan

GM Abb Neopuls

www.neopuls.ro

+40727335170
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